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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Hall, Trigilio 2:02.81 2:00.70 Chan, Miller1052 1

Grant, Smith Rosol, Bellows

200     

MR

5 10

Boys Grant, Teson 1:58.71 2:02.20 Shustov, Vlad681 2

200 2:49.72 Upham, Gage5  3

Free     

13 21

Boys DQ Bellows, Dalton    

200

IM

13 21

Boys Hall, Jack 24.63 24.18 Rosol, Jackson862 1

50 Brownlee, Noah 28.00 26.18 Dawson, Hunter544 3

Free Rodriguez, Cole DQ     

23 34

Boys Dyson, Quinn 251.50  81  

1 mtr

31 34

Boys Trigilio, Diego 1:15.42 59.94 Shustov, Vlad862 1

100     

Fly

37 42

Boys Hall, Jack 54.72 55.57 Dawson, Hunter681 2

100 Smith, Gavin 1:03.93 1:09.17 Chan, Alex453 4

Free     

50 52

Boys Grant, Teson 5:16.15 5:22.25 Rosol, Jackson681 2

500     

Free

58 58

Boys Grant, Hall 1:49.54 1:58.52 Shustov, Upham5101 2

Rodriguez, Brownlee Chan, Dawson

200     

Relay

68 63

Boys Smith, Gavin 1:10.53 1:06.03 Miller, Ben862 1

100 Rodriguez, Cole DQ 1:22.12 Chan, Alex5  3

Back     

74 76

Boys Trigilio, Diego 1:22.50 1:21.98 Bellows, Dalton862 1

100 Brownlee, Noah 1:32.25 1:43.82 Upham, Gage453 4

Breast     

85 88

Boys 3:45.12 Shustov, Dawson10  1

Miller, Rosol

400

Relay

85 98
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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Men Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Kahue, Gosselin 1:51.37 2:00.70 Chan, Miller3101 3

Shim, Kiel Rosol, Bellows

200 Whalen, Kalley 1:58.89  52  

Morway, Rugama

MR     

15 3

Boys Kiel, Asher D 2:02.76 2:02.20 Shustov, Vlad862 1

200 2:49.72 Upham, Gage5  3

Free     

21 16

Boys Bennett, Cole G 2:11.74 DQ Bellows, Dalton 81  

200 Gosselin, Todd A 2:12.25  62  

IM     

35 16

Boys Shim, Austin 23.86 24.18 Rosol, Jackson681 2

50 Bennett, Cole G 24.59 26.18 Dawson, Hunter353 5

Free Morway, Leif E 25.30  44  

Crisp, Konnor 28.12  26  

Rugama, Harold A x28.13   7  

Carine, Michael A x32.06   8  

54 25

Boys Melsheimer, Nicholas 53.33 59.94 Shustov, Vlad581 3

100 Shim, Austin 59.56  62  

Fly Kahue, Benjamin 1:02.90  44  

Rugama, Harold A 1:15.66  35  

75 30

Boys Kiel, Asher D 54.56 55.57 Dawson, Hunter681 2

100 Whalen, Clayton S 1:03.33 1:09.17 Chan, Alex353 5

Free Crisp, Konnor 1:03.62  44  

Crossman, Nathaniel 1:12.74  26  

94 39

Boys Melsheimer, Nicholas 5:16.08 5:22.25 Rosol, Jackson681 2

500 Kalley, Ewan F 5:30.22  53  

Free Morway, Leif E 5:41.59  44  

111 45

Boys Bennett, Kiel 1:37.45 1:58.52 Shustov, Upham5101 2

Kahue, Melsheimer Chan, Dawson

200     

Relay

121 50

Boys Kahue, Benjamin 59.47 1:06.03 Miller, Ben681 2

100 Kalley, Ewan F 1:06.55 1:22.12 Chan, Alex353 5

Back Whalen, Clayton S 1:12.41  44  

Carine, Michael A 1:23.26  26  

Crisp, Konnor DQ     

140 59

Boys Gosselin, Todd A 1:09.43 1:21.98 Bellows, Dalton681 2

100 Crossman, Nathaniel 1:33.47 1:43.82 Upham, Gage453 4

Breast     

153 69

Boys Melsheimer, Gosselin 3:32.55 3:45.12 Shustov, Dawson5101 2

Bennett, Shim Miller, Rosol
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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Men Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400 Rugama, Morway 3:58.16  33  

Whalen, Kalley

Relay     

166 74
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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Harmon, Hines 2:20.63 2:18.86 Mcminn, Millick1052 1

Pautler, Zerby Patrick, Blincoe

200 Humphrey, Ferrell 2:48.59  33  

McClean, Rauenhorst

MR     

8 10

Girls Hines, Olivia 2:16.10 2:17.97 Romwall, Megan681 2

200 Humphrey, Alexis 2:34.28 2:41.43 Blincoe, Lindsay453 4

Free     

21 20

Girls Harmon, Claire 2:47.13 2:35.54 Markensen, Emilie862 1

200 McClean, Sofie 2:53.58 2:53.59 Millick, Sara453 4

IM     

32 32

Girls Zerby, Abby 29.58 27.50 Patrick, Shayne862 1

50 Pautler, Megan 34.55 32.78 Bae, Aiyden544 3

Free Ferrell, Lilly 39.26  35  

Rauenhorst, Sophia 41.71  26  

47 45

Girls Simons, Madi 200.15 75.45 Gordon, Ainsley681 2

    

1 mtr

55 51

Girls 1:13.84 Markensen, Emilie8  1

100 1:36.42 Mcminn, Chloe6  2

Fly

55 65

Girls Pautler, Megan 1:27.00 1:05.15 Blincoe, Lindsay853 1

100 Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:34.16 1:17.33 Bae, Aiyden644 2

Free     

64 79

Girls Hines, Olivia 7:33.91 5:40.81 Patrick, Shayne862 1

500 8:45.81 Somera, Mia5  3

Free     

70 92

Girls Hines, Humphrey 2:02.49 2:09.10 Millick, Romwall5101 2

Zerby, Harmon Somera, Markensen

200 McClean, Rauenhorst 2:27.06  33  

Ferrell, Pautler

Relay     

83 97

Girls McClean, Sofie 1:18.00 1:20.54 Mcminn, Chloe681 2

100 Humphrey, Alexis 1:24.51  53  

Back Ferrell, Lilly DQ     

96 103

Girls Harmon, Claire 1:24.14 1:44.84 Millick, Sara581 3

100 Zerby, Abby 1:24.80 2:08.59 Somera, Mia462 4

Breast     

110 112

Girls 4:22.48 Blincoe, Markensen10  1

Mcminn, Patrick

400
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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

110 122
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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls LeBlanc, Thornburg 2:01.96 2:18.86 Mcminn, Millick5101 2

Llamas-Cruz, Klatt Patrick, Blincoe

200     

MR

10 5

Girls Thornburg, Talia M 2:06.28 2:17.97 Romwall, Megan581 3

200 LeBlanc, Arene J 2:12.91 2:41.43 Blincoe, Lindsay362 5

Free Ingram, Sydeny J 2:33.19  44  

Tackett, Mackenzie 3:27.18  26  

30 13

Girls Nerska, Alexandra 2:26.30 2:35.54 Markensen, Emilie681 2

200 Turner, Anna 2:56.48 2:53.59 Millick, Sara544 3

IM     

42 24

Girls Klatt, Katarina E 25.84 27.50 Patrick, Shayne681 2

50 Thornburg, Talia M 27.64 32.78 Bae, Aiyden453 4

Free Salas, Ariel Y 42.25  35  

58 34

Girls 75.45 Gordon, Ainsley8  1

1 mtr

58 42

Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 1:01.12 1:13.84 Markensen, Emilie681 2

100 1:36.42 Mcminn, Chloe5  3

Fly     

66 53

Girls Klatt, Katarina E 1:00.47 1:05.15 Blincoe, Lindsay681 2

100 DeLuca, Breanna 1:34.93 1:17.33 Bae, Aiyden544 3

Free     

78 64

Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 5:36.15 5:40.81 Patrick, Shayne681 2

500 Russell, Brynn A 5:57.51 8:45.81 Somera, Mia253 6

Free LeBlanc, Arene J 5:59.80  44  

Ingram, Sydeny J 7:03.03  35  

98 72

Girls LeBlanc, Turner 1:57.80 2:09.10 Millick, Romwall5101 2

Nerska, Russell Somera, Markensen

200 Salas, Tackett 2:35.32  33  

DeLuca, Ingram

Relay     

111 77

Girls Russell, Brynn A 1:07.62 1:20.54 Mcminn, Chloe681 2

100 Salas, Ariel Y 1:43.52  53  

Back     

124 83

Girls Nerska, Alexandra 1:15.59 1:44.84 Millick, Sara581 3

100 Turner, Anna 1:32.14 2:08.59 Somera, Mia462 4

Breast Tackett, Mackenzie 2:13.99  35  

DeLuca, Breanna DQ     

141 92

Girls Russell, Klatt 4:14.87 4:22.48 Blincoe, Markensen5101 2

Turner, Llamas-Cruz Mcminn, Patrick

400     
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2202-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

151 97


